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Direction
Mersch, Gare routière — Kirchberg, B.E.I.

25 stops

Open route schedule

Mersch, Gare routière

Rollingen, Blannenheem

Rollingen, Veräinsbau

Rollingen, Lëtzebuergerstr.

Lintgen, Kräizung

Lintgen, An der Kléck

Lorentzweiler, Kleck

Lorentzweiler, Gare routière

Helmdange, Fautelfiels

Bofferdange, Maison de Retraite

Bofferdange, Bouferknupp

Heisdorf, Klouster

Heisdorf, Bei der Parkmauer

Heisdorf, Millewee

Helmsange, Mercatoris

Helmsange, Tricentenaire

Walferdange, Gemenge Plaz

Beggen, Rue du Pont

Beggen, Bastogne

Dommeldange, Emile Metz

Eich, Eecher Klinick

Route schedule
Mersch, Gare routière — Kirchberg, B.E.I.

Monday 05:05-23:35

Tuesday 05:05-23:35

Wednesday 05:05-23:35

Thursday 05:05-23:35

Friday 05:05-23:35

Saturday 05:05-23:35

Sunday 07:35-22:35

Route info

Direction: Mersch, Gare routière

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-111-1206219485-3692150421
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Centre, Badanstalt

Centre, Fondation Pescatore

Kirchberg, Rout Bréck - Pafendall (Bus)

Kirchberg, B.E.I.



Direction
Kirchberg, B.E.I. — Mersch, Gare routière

25 stops

Open route schedule

Kirchberg, B.E.I.

Kirchberg, Rout Bréck - Pafendall (Bus)

Centre, Fondation Pescatore

Centre, Badanstalt

Eich, Eecher Klinick

Dommeldange, Emile Metz

Beggen, Bastogne

Bereldange, Rue du Pont

Walferdange, Gemenge Plaz

Helmsange, Tricentenaire

Helmsange, Mercatoris

Heisdorf, Millewee

Heisdorf, Bei der Parkmauer

Heisdorf, Klouster

Bofferdange, Bouferknupp

Bofferdange, Maison de Retraite

Helmdange, Fautelfiels

Lorentzweiler, Gare routière

Lorentzweiler, Kleck

Lintgen, An der Kléck

Lintgen, Kräizung

Rollingen, Lëtzebuergerstr.

Rollingen, Veräinsbau

Rollingen, Blannenheem

Mersch, Gare routière

Route schedule
Kirchberg, B.E.I. — Mersch, Gare routière

Monday 05:07-22:37

Tuesday 05:07-22:37

Wednesday 05:07-22:37

Thursday 05:07-22:37

Friday 05:07-22:37

Saturday 05:07-22:37

Sunday 07:37-22:37

Route info

Direction: Kirchberg, B.E.I.

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-111-1206219485-3692150421


111 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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